3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED- 2119599-1 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART || DEVELOPMENT soe | X2 | K2
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED ISMG01E | MEH | GB
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 | 1338683-8 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 2119799~ | 20634401
28363371 -1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 211995711 : 8-2836331-5 ] 19010943 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-8 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 ] ] } RQF RQF RQF RQF RQF 2212:2; ggigi;%RQEENgﬁi?*HIGHENERGY l gi
2836331 -7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 211995711 : 8-2836331-5 ] 19010943 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — - I ST ﬁEED{WNGER e
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 ) §-2836331-4 ) - - AN 3-236271-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD. 3/16 X .854 137
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949 1338683-8 5-18022-5 21196531 - - R A N - -
58363315 ) “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRggAT@/L | 2119799- | HOLDER FEED FINGER, AT 136
PNEUMATIC FEED 27119950~ 1338683-8 5-180722-5 21196471 -1 2Z1179799-1 2063440-1 - - |REFI|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP  PROGRAMMED 1135
) ) SERVO - : - - - - - - | - | - 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
FOS053T0 g NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE ; i i i i i v [0 T [ 7| 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
58363317 A “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE . ) . . i i - | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
T ) v ool i j ; ; ; j j j AT 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | | | | 693855- | FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
-2l 221212 2168083 | SCR, SKT HD CAP., RoHS. M3 X 8.0 95
- | | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M5 X 65 93
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
CRIMP SI7E TYPE - | | | | 1-240641-4 |SPACER 81
WIRE |3 38 mm [ 1331 F - | | | | 2119956 - | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
INSUL | 4.10 mm [.161]1 F - | | | | 2119791-7 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - | | | | 2119943 | WASHER, SPACER 69 |
408-10389 - - B | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 221212 2168078 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- - | | 2119793~ | LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
‘ N - | 3] - 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TERMINAL NAME: BULLET TERMIANL : | | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZi}J* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - 1 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
3.94-4.32 mm [.155-.170 IN] 2.90-3.58 mm [.114-.141 IN] S R R I N R 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 06
TERMINAL C1 Rey - ) ) -l el a4 ] 4] o4 2168400 - | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
appLcaTionEd T2 [ 21 2121 21 2168083-9 [SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 ¥ 20 53
SPECIFICATION : : - - | | | | 5018030 - | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
- | | | | 8112426 BUMPER . HOLD DOWN 51
TERMINALS APPLIED :
Agﬁ - | | | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL - - - - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
15727971 RB1218-2 1572797-2 1551844 - - - -] -] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
: - - -] 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - | | 2119370- 1 RAM  AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) 4]
ST17F 7=0| m LINCH) SEFERENCE SETTING T - [T [ 1 | 1| 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
N | | | | 2119085- | FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
N - | | 2119092 | BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
-2l 221212 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
sWARNING - | | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
M!!ﬂ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - 1 1 1 1 1 1;;?8@2? EE??ER’SigTéPGS%éEE ;g
Zl LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — 1 w w w T SMC@ Sl o5
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING e I IR 557831 SPRING. COMPRESSION >
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A I T N R 356835 | _EVER. DRAG RELEASE 56
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L T O O O O 240792- 1 DRAG, TERMINAL e
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE 24
- | | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT
1ﬁ\§ASSEMBty_ SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | | 5-18024-8 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 5.0) 2783 - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
gﬁgﬁ@i%%éLFEg%wa%gHHéaméﬁTAéEi%éiﬁggﬁ”CgﬁggggﬁéﬁN: gfgggggglfj - 1 1 1 1 1 22804411 INSERT, SHEAR 17287 - 3 3 3 3 3 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836331-6 N - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, . 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 - | | | | 1-690463-4 |FLOATING SHEAR, REAR 7
D USTMENT OF THE STRISPER MAY BE REOUTACD WHEN wOUTNG ThE : - - : 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED _2550 -2l 21212172 1-2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M3 X 6 16
WPPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - - - -] : 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 249 - | | | | 1-690691-0 |PLATE REAR SHEAR 15
Lfl - - - -] : 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 - | | | | 18032171 SHEAR HOLDER, REAR |4
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - - - : - -
T T GV | | | | 21197981 DETENT PIN _2z17 /fN | | | | | | 2119806 - | [NSERT . SHEAR 13
FTOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - 1 - 1 1 1 [-22219-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 - 2 fa fa fa fa 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 7
Lfl - - - -] - 21197581 RAM ~ AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245 - | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. B T R T T 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N - Lo ] 2-2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
‘fi.meNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING., CREST-TO-CREST 243 N | | | | 1803095- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. o\ - | | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247 | | | | | | 1-1803250-0 |ANVIL. COMBINATION 8
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | W W W W [-18023-7  |5CR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 _ c4] - ] - - - - ] ] /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - 2 2 - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M> X 16 240 - 1 1 1 1 1 1-690468-7 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - - T 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239 - | | | | 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x CBARE FEED CAM STORAGE L OCATION REFER TO TNSTRUCT ON SHEET - - - -] : 20634401 AR FEED MODULE _2238 - | | | | 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - 1 1 1 1 1 1-356885-5 STOP, SHEAR 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1803228-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\x e e el e o e cen e U e el - - | - | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213 - | | | | 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
VOV e e D AT Tach 1O THE Lo AT on o e Eack e - - | - | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198 N | | | | | 8-1803188-8 |CRIMPER WIRE 1
?ﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RH{RTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTMWAL 2l el o] N CCecn e on I&W NN oo oo ﬂy
RN — TE Comect v
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) M. 7HAQ a— | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.7. — | K _7HANG zjﬁgilz — i/ZE? farrisburg, PA 1710573608
K zhane o
ZW\XTERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. /x W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J il e b FROBUCT SPEC OCZ%%ESJf%Jde
| PLC +-
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e * S DU R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:283633w _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

-.-7'{@;9 —v/\@  —

SLRVO

[

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

i

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

o

I

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

‘ EATIoN" DW%%,ZHAO 03JUNZOT® (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH}?ZHANG OgJUNZOWE} HOrHSburg’ e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 03JUNZ20T6G |NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : o
ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lo S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @3t = *
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) oL + :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 100779 [(C=2836331 -
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e A
T e R e | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ML FIOHTS RESERYED SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR ST REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 20634401
2-2836331-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836331-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613761 - 8 5836331 4 - - - ~ | REF [REF|REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-8 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i B L c40638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGLR 1163
2-2836331-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836331-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) N | i 1 i i&ggi?; SEEQfAMjﬁ}RI&EDO7ODIA‘MAT‘ _lgﬁ
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836331-4 - - - N BT R B >119796-2  |DETENT PIN 745
Cneaa , N CRIME HETOHT AD T SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - N T R T B R 2079383-8 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 16 T 44
LATCH PLATB{L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 I R N R I 2168400-5 |SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 1143
2-2836331-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
7-72836331-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | 1 1 1 [-2119656-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1147
b 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
N e 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- T - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 ¥ .854 1137
APPLICATOR DATA - -] 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
CRIMP <177 - - | - |REF|] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TRE 13 38 T T 1337 = -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TNSUL T4 10 wm [ 161 - b 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
- REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
APPLICA O] (R alt oM ([ AN T T [ [0 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1713
b 693855~ | FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
-2l 2] 22 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
b 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
b 4558886 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL FCIT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 1-240641-4 SPACER 31
TERMINAL NAME: BULLET TERMIANL - 1 1 1 1 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :,:—ﬂ ™ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | SEEREL DEPRESIOK, WIRE 19
3.94-4.32 mm [.155- 170 IN] 2.90-3.58 mm [.114- 141 IN] - 1 ﬁ 1 1 ;llgjjél &iéﬁigéNiiéigiTION 22
XEEMM%MN FCL Rev - ] ] T2 [ 21 212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
SPECTEICATION ) ) ] b 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
SN - 13 3] 3| 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
TERMINALS APPLIED ﬁ - ? ? ? ? 27-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 0]
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL - ] - | | 0-180c2-0  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 29
1572197~ RB1218-2 1572197-2 15518441 S I A A A 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 26
-2l 2] 22 2168083-9 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
b 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
P 8112426 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
WIRE L CRIMP HETIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT : | | | | e e -
SI7E ng mm [ INCH]J REFERENCE SETTING S w f 21?222291 EEED m HEREAEEES o0 j§
l2 AWG 2.10+/-0.05 [.083+/- .002] 5.4 B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
14 AWG |.754/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 6.8 B T R 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 4C
b 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
b 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
-2l 2] 22 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
R 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
*WARNING B R 1320908-7 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O S L R AR 1901086-1  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
(1] LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS : g ; ; ; 4%%§3 SPACER, CRIMPER 8
3ELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T B N o s gg
U\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING., H T T I 40797 ] DRAG. TERMINAL o E
A b 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE 24
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L I I R O c168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoRo, M4 & 8.0 c |
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -3 3] 3] 3 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
/2N 4PPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L B N B 0~ 18024°8 |oCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (M4 X ».0) 283 B T S T cl19oJ5 ] BTREPLR, >10F FEED 119
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - L [ v T [ 2280441-1  |INSERT, SHEAR 282 Lttt 1069046574 JFLOATING SHEAR, REAR |/
L T T T 2ot T 4SSt R R, e ST T T vy s, it i o, ks, BTC 1T
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836331-5 p N N N N 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 A L 1°690691-0 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 1
_ _ _ | _ 1803259~ BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 - 1 1 1 1 180321 7-1 SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 14
B 2 O 3 1 TG00 e Ve B A T L T E
T 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 S N A - I 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. , | | | | 2079764 - WASHER, WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST [243 - | W W W [-356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR (N
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 24272, A - | 1 1 1 51190831 RETAINER. INSULATION DIAL >0 | _ | | | | 22119805~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24 N o 180309o-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - o T c166400°6 |5HCS, LOW HEAD, Rofs, My X 16 A0 T e e
L e T counen - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 S S I I ) } /
E R BT R 50634401 AR FEED MODULT 538 b 1-690468-2 |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - N 1-356885-5 |STOP. SHEAR 1237 -] 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
S g o bonrcns 3K e o, e e 4
i N I T B I 1901094-3  |SPACER. FELDER 108 N ] 1803228-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FS(?RARAEDDF[ETE[DQNCAALM [SNTQQRRA@AET[LQONC_ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET _ i _ 0 _ 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT» 1772 w 1 1 1 1 84}5850838188818 2@?5%&3 CvngER %
z/\g - 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166 W ! —
gEOMé:ﬁogvfgg! ; &HSE AASPEP;L/SECTA%)HRIiéfﬂEN:%NgﬁCAAf;éEEEOECOUETAESNDG?fgg;i R R Rl B SRR I%M 77 %a%ém?zﬁazééigEsomeikgfmﬂi1DWN PARTMNUSZM :[iESCR ITEPCTIO*N* -
ﬁ INFORMATION . ”Eé:iie 03JUNZOT® % TE quozgjig,‘vﬁlAymo&%os
TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. A N i Ocean Side Feed
PACTFIC VERSION T
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G;% E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . 01| 00779 [@o28 36331 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e A
AP Retn L stHARz000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

| REF

T

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

I

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

O ¢ N SRR R R e B AT o U3JUNZ0TS —) TE Connectivit
N M. ZHAQ y
) E o D3JUNZOTE — TE Warrisburg, PA 17105-3608
U P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APF@ZHANG 03JUN2OTG |NaME 0 S g d
S mm . cedan ORv €€
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL @ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 4TS Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (At lantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg - = e
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ 7 WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836331
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




